
 

Ingredients:  

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, chocolate liquor, nonfat dry milk powder, anhydrous milkfat, soy lecithin-an 
emulsifier, vanilla), Corn Syrup, Peanuts (peanuts, salt), Evaporated Milk, Invert Sugar, Sugar, Coconut Oil, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Salt, 
Soy Lecithin-an emulsifier. 

Allergens:  

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts (Coconut). 

Notes: 

Net Weight 6 oz (170g) 
 
Manufactured By: Morley Candy Makers, Inc 
Clinton Township, MI. 48036 
 
 
ALLERGY INFORMATION:  
MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT. MAY CONTAIN: TREE NUTS, EGG AND WHEAT. 

P’NUTTIE DELIGHTS 


